

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.21186 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	11.08.2025	<u>GRKP,J:</u> Heard Sri C.Subodh, learned counsel for the Petitioner. 2. Smt.Pulipati Radhika, learned Standing Counsel takes notice for Respondent No.6, Sri M.Sohail Shareef, learned Counsel, representing Sri Khaja Basha, takes notice for Respondent Nos.2, 3 and 5. 3. Registry is directed to print the name of learned Counsel for the Respondents. 4. Let the Counter-Affidavit be filed within two weeks and one week thereafter for filing rejoinder. 5. List the matter on 15.09.2025. GRKP,J MH	