

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.21186 & 26908 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	26.02.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> The learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to file counter-affidavit. The Office is directed to tag these writ petitions along with W.P.No.2216 of 2026, after three (03) weeks. <u>TRR,J</u> SCH	